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By supporting your church, region 
or other American Baptist Ministry 
and Mission you can.. 

Receive Income for Life
Reduce Income Taxes
Avoid Capital Gains Taxes

SINGLE LIFE
Your Age Your Rate (%)
under 40

50
60
65
70
75
80
85

90+

3.4 or less

3.8
4.5
4.8
5.3
6.0
7.0
8.1

9.1

TWO LIVES
Your Age Your Rate (%)

40-/40-

50/50
55/60
65/70
70/75
75/80
80/85
85/90

95+/95+

3.1 or less

3.5
3.8
4.5
4.9
5.5
6.3
7.5

8.8

*Based on American Council of Gift Annuities 
  (ACGA) suggested rates. Rates are subject to 
  change. CGA’s are irrevocable agreements. 

American Baptist Foundation does not 
provide legal or tax advice. Be sure to consult 
with your legal and/or tax adviser(s) before
completing any gift.

Connecting People Who Care  to Ministries That Matter

Sample Rates* (e�. 7/1/2022)
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