By supporting your church, region or other American Baptist Ministry and Mission you can..

- Receive Income for Life
- Reduce Income Taxes
- Avoid Capital Gains Taxes

Sample Rates* (eff. 7/1/2022)

SINGLE L	IFE
Your Age	Your Rate (%)
under 40	3.4 or less
50	3.8
60	4.5
65	4.8
70	5.3
75	6.0
80	7.0
85	8.1
90+	9.1

TWO LIVES	
Your Age	Your Rate (%)
40-/40-	3.1 or less
50/50	3.5
55/60	3.8
65/70	4.5
70/75	4.9
75/80	5.5
80/85	6.3
85/90	7.5
95+/95+	8.8

^{*}Based on American Council of Gift Annuities (ACGA) suggested rates. Rates are subject to change. CGA's are irrevocable agreements.

American Baptist Foundation does not provide legal or tax advice. Be sure to consult with your legal and/or tax adviser(s) before completing any gift. Connecting People Who Care to Ministries That Matter

